IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-2CD1623GO-IZS 2MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW1230T-ZS-S5 2MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW1230R-ZS 2MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-D640H-Z 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE IP
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B640H-Z 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW1431T-ZS 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW5541T-ASE-0360B 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WIzMIND / ePOE)

TP-LINK TAPO C320WS 4MP 3.2MM LENS WI-FI IP
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1643G2-LIZSU/SL 4MP 2.8-12
MM DUAL HYBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW1431R-ZS-S4 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2623G2-IZS 2 MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE LENS KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

Marka

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Hilook

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

TpLink

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

75,00 USD

81,00 USD

81,70 USD

73,20

EURO

73,20

EURO

91,44 USD

136,75

usb

61,80 USD

94,20 USD

95,46 USD

126,00
usb



HIKVISION DS-2CD2626G2-IZS 2 MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE,
DARKFIGHTER)

HIKVISION DS-2DE2A404IW-DE3 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2643G2-IZS 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2743G2-IZS 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2SE4C425MWG-E(14F0) 4 MP 25x
Z00M 4-120MM LENS IP SPEED DOME (PTZ)
KAMERA (TANDEM-VU)

DAHUA SD5A245GB-HNR 2MP 45X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A445GB-HNR 4MP 45X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

164,40
usb

174,00
usb

204,00
usb

222,00
usb

372,00
usb

645,13
usb

788,54
usb



